MEN'S A GRADE FIXTURE

ROUND

2
3
4
S
6
7
8
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DATE

2ND APRIL

9TH APRIL

23RD APRIL

30TH APRIL

7TH MAY

14TH MAY

2I1ST MAY

28TH MAY

4TH JUNE

18TH JUNE

25TH JUNE

2ND JULY

9TH JULY

16TH JULY

23RD JULY

30TH JULY

6TH AUG

13TH AUG

TIME

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

2:15 PM

2:15PM

OPPOSITION

GOLDEN GROVE

MODBURY

SEATON RAMBLER

MORPHETTVILLE PARK

WESTMINSTER

FLINDERS PARK

SMOSH

EDWARDSTOWN

CBC

GOLDEN GROVE

MODBURY

SEATON RAMBLERS

MORPHETTVILLE PARK

WESTMINSTER

FLINDERS PARK

SMOSH

EDWARDSTOWN

CBC

LOCATION

HARPERS FIELD

SCOTCH COLLEGE

PEDLAR RESERVE

SCOTCH COLLEGE

GLANDORE OVAL

SCOTCH COLLEGE

SMOSH

SCOTCH COLLEGE

PARK 15 OVAL

SCOTCH COLLEGE

MODBURY OVAL

SCOTCH COLLEGE

KELLETT RESERVE

SCOTCH COLLEGE

FLINDERS PARK

SCOTCH COLLEGE

EDWARDSTOWN

SCOTCH COLLEGE

DIVISION 3 - https://www.playhq.com/afl/org/scotch-oc-adelaide-footy-league /63d77648




WOMEN'S A GRADE FIXTURE

ROUND DATE TIME OPPOSITION LOCATION

l 2ND APRIL 1:00 PM HENLEY SCOTCH COLLEGE
9TH APRIL 10:15 AM FLINDERS UNI FLINDERS UNI
BYE
30TH APRIL GAZA KLEMZIG RESERVE
7TH MAY TEA TREE GULLY PERTARINGA OVAL
14TH MAY ANGLE VALE SCOTCH COLLEGE
2I1ST MAY BLACKFRIARAS ST DOMINICS OVAL

28TH MAY HENLEY HENLEY MEMORIAL

2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9

4TH JUNE FLINDERS UNI SCTOCH COLLEGE

BYE

25TH JUNE 3:15PM GAZA SCOTCH COLLEGE

2ND JULY 4:45 PM TEA TREE GULLY SCOTCH COLLEGE

9TH JULY 3:15PM ANGLE VALE ANGLE VALE OVAL

16TH JULY 10:15 AM BLACKFRIARS SCOTCH COLLEGE

DIVISION 2 - https://www.playhq.com/afl/org/scotch-oc-adelaide-footy-league /63d77648
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MEN'S B GRADE FIXTURE

DATE

2ND APRIL

9TH APRIL

23RD APRIL

30TH APRIL

7TH MAY

14TH MAY

2I1ST MAY

28TH MAY

4TH JUNE

18TH JUNE

25TH JUNE

2ND JULY

9TH JULY

16TH JULY

23RD JULY

30TH JULY

6TH AUG

13TH AUG

TIME

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

OPPOSITION

GOLDEN GROVE

MODBURY

SEATON RAMBLER

MORPHETTVILLE PARK

WESTMINSTER

FLINDERS PARK

SMOSH

EDWARDSTOWN

CBC

GOLDEN GROVE

MODBURY

SEATON RAMBLERS

MORPHETTVILLE PARK

WESTMINSTER

FLINDERS PARK

SMOSH

EDWARDSTOWN

CBC

LOCATION

HARPERS FIELD
SCOTCH COLLEGE
PEDLAR RESERVE
SCOTCH COLLEGE
GLANDORE OVAL
SCOTCH COLLEGE
SMOSH
SCOTCH COLLEGE
PARK 15 OVAL
SCOTCH COLLEGE
MODBURY OVAL
SCOTCH COLLEGE
KELLETT RESERVE
SCOTCH COLLEGE
FLINDERS PARK
SCOTCH COLLEGE
EDWARDSTOWN

SCOTCH COLLEGE

DIVISION 3 RESERVES - https://www.playhqg.com/afl/org/scotch-oc-adelaide-footy-league /63d77648




MEN'S C GRADE FIXTURE

ROUND

2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9

15
16

17
18

DATE

2ND APRIL

9TH APRIL

23RD APRIL

30TH APRIL

14TH MAY

2I1ST MAY

28TH MAY

4TH JUNE

18TH JUNE

25TH JUNE

2ND JULY

9TH JULY

23RD JULY

30TH JULY

6TH AUG

13TH AUG

TIME

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

OPPOSITION

GOLDEN GROVE

MODBURY

SEATON RAMBLER

MORPHETTVILLE PARK

BYE

FLINDERS PARK

SMOSH

EDWARDSTOWN

ADELAIDE UNI

GOLDEN GROVE

MODBURY

SEATON RAMBLERS

MORPHETTVILLE PARK

BYE

FLINDERS PARK

SMOSH

EDWARDSTOWN

ADELAIDE UNI

LOCATION

HARPERS FIELD

SCOTCH COLLEGE

PEDLAR RESERVE

SCOTCH COLLEGE

SCOTCH COLLEGE

SMOSH

SCOTCH COLLEGE

PARK 12 OVAL

SCOTCH COLLEGE

MODBURY OVAL

SCOTCH COLLEGE

KELLETT RESERVE

FLINDERS PARK

SCOTCH COLLEGE

EDWARDSTOWN

SCOTCH COLLEGE

DIVISION C.3 - https://www.playhq.com/afl/org/scotch-oc-adelaide-footy-league /63d77648




