	MEN'	S A G	RADE FIXTU	JRE 🕸
ROUND	DATE	TIME	OPPOSITION	LOCATION
1	2ND APRIL	2:15 PM	GOLDEN GROVE	HARPERS FIELD
2	9TH APRIL	2:15 PM	MODBURY	SCOTCH COLLEGE
3	23RD APRIL	2:15 PM	SEATON RAMBLER	PEDLAR RESERVE
4	30TH APRIL	2:15 PM	MORPHETTVILLE PARK	SCOTCH COLLEGE
5	7TH MAY	2:15 PM	WESTMINSTER	GLANDORE OVAL
6	14TH MAY	2:15 PM	FLINDERS PARK	SCOTCH COLLEGE
7	21ST MAY	2:15 PM	SMOSH	SMOSH
8	28TH MAY	2:15 PM	EDWARDSTOWN	SCOTCH COLLEGE
9	4TH JUNE	2:15 PM	СВС	PARK 15 OVAL
10	18TH JUNE	2:15 PM	GOLDEN GROVE	SCOTCH COLLEGE
11	25TH JUNE	2:15 PM	MODBURY	MODBURY OVAL
12	2ND JULY	2:15 PM	SEATON RAMBLERS	SCOTCH COLLEGE
13	9TH JULY	2:15 PM	MORPHETTVILLE PARK	KELLETT RESERVE
14	16TH JULY	2:15 PM	WESTMINSTER	SCOTCH COLLEGE
15	23RD JULY	2:15 PM	FLINDERS PARK	FLINDERS PARK
16	30TH JULY	2:15 PM	SMOSH	SCOTCH COLLEGE
17	6TH AUG	2:15 PM	EDWARDSTOWN	EDWARDSTOWN
18	13TH AUG	2:15 PM	CBC	SCOTCH COLLEGE
DIVISION 3 - https://www.playhq.com/afl/org/scotch-oc-adelaide-footy-league/63d77648				

WOMEN'S A GRADE FIXTURE				
ROUND	DATE	TIME	OPPOSITION	LOCATION
1	2ND APRIL	1:00 PM	HENLEY	SCOTCH COLLEGE
2	9TH APRIL	10:15 AM	FLINDERS UNI	FLINDERS UNI
3			BYE	
4	30TH APRIL	6:30 PM	GAZA	KLEMZIG RESERVE
5	7TH MAY	3:15 PM	TEA TREE GULLY	PERTARINGA OVAL
6	14TH MAY	4:45 PM	ANGLE VALE	SCOTCH COLLEGE
7	21ST MAY	3:15 PM	BLACKFRIARAS	ST DOMINICS OVAL
8	28TH M AY	6:30 PM	HENLEY	HENLEY MEMORIAL
9	4TH JUNE	3:15 PM	FLINDERS UNI	SCTOCH COLLEGE
10			ВҮЕ	
11	25TH JUNE	3:15 PM	GAZA	SCOTCH COLLEGE
12	2ND JULY	4:45 PM	TEA TREE GULLY	SCOTCH COLLEGE
13	9TH JULY	3:15 PM	ANGLE VALE	ANGLE VALE OVAL
14	16TH JULY	10:15 AM	BLACKFRIARS	SCOTCH COLLEGE
DIVISION 2 - https://www.playhq.com/afl/org/scotch-oc-adelaide-footy-league/63d77648				

	MEN'S B GRADE FIXTURE			
ROUND	DATE	TIME	OPPOSITION	LOCATION
1	2ND APRIL	12:15 PM	GOLDEN GROVE	HARPERS FIELD
2	9TH APRIL	12:15 PM	MODBURY	SCOTCH COLLEGE
3	23RD APRIL	12:15 PM	SEATON RAMBLER	PEDLAR RESERVE
4	30TH APRIL	12:15 PM	MORPHETTVILLE PARK	SCOTCH COLLEGE
5	7TH MAY	12:15 PM	WESTMINSTER	GLANDORE OVAL
6	14TH MAY	12:15 PM	FLINDERS PARK	SCOTCH COLLEGE
7	21ST MAY	12:15 PM	SMOSH	SMOSH
8	28TH M AY	12:15 PM	EDWARDSTOWN	SCOTCH COLLEGE
9	4TH JUNE	12:15 PM	СВС	PARK 15 OVAL
10	18TH JUNE	12:15 PM	GOLDEN GROVE	SCOTCH COLLEGE
11	25TH JUNE	12:15 PM	MODBURY	MODBURY OVAL
12	2ND JULY	12:15 PM	SEATON RAMBLERS	SCOTCH COLLEGE
13	9TH JULY	12:15 PM	MORPHETTVILLE PARK	KELLETT RESERVE
14	16TH JULY	12:15 PM	WESTMINSTER	SCOTCH COLLEGE
15	23RD JULY	12:15 PM	FLINDERS PARK	FLINDERS PARK
16	30TH JULY	12:15 PM	SMOSH	SCOTCH COLLEGE
17	6TH AUG	12:15 PM	EDWARDSTOWN	EDWARDSTOWN
18	13TH AUG	12:15 PM	CBC	SCOTCH COLLEGE

	MEN'	S C G	RADE FIXTU	JRE 🕸
ROUND	DATE	TIME	OPPOSITION	LOCATION
1	2ND APRIL	10:15 AM	GOLDEN GROVE	HARPERS FIELD
2	9TH APRIL	10:15 AM	MODBURY	SCOTCH COLLEGE
3	23RD APRIL	10:15 AM	SEATON RAMBLER	PEDLAR RESERVE
4	30TH APRIL	10:15 AM	MORPHETTVILLE PARK	SCOTCH COLLEGE
5			BYE	
6	14TH MAY	10:15 AM	FLINDERS PARK	SCOTCH COLLEGE
7	21ST MAY	10:15 AM	SMOSH	SMOSH
8	28TH MAY	10:15 AM	EDWARDSTOWN	SCOTCH COLLEGE
9	4TH JUNE	10:15 AM	ADELAIDE UNI	PARK 12 OVAL
10	18TH JUNE	10:15 AM	GOLDEN GROVE	SCOTCH COLLEGE
11	25TH JUNE	10:15 AM	MODBURY	MODBURY OVAL
12	2ND JULY	10:15 AM	SEATON RAMBLERS	SCOTCH COLLEGE
13	9TH JULY	10:15 AM	MORPHETTVILLE PARK	KELLETT RESERVE
14			ВҮЕ	
15	23RD JULY	10:15 AM	FLINDERS PARK	FLINDERS PARK
16	30TH JULY	10:15 AM	SMOSH	SCOTCH COLLEGE
17	6TH AUG	10:15 AM	EDWARDSTOWN	EDWARDSTOWN
18	13TH AUG	10:15 AM	ADELAIDE UNI	SCOTCH COLLEGE
DIVISION C.3 - https://www.playhq.com/afl/org/scotch-oc-adelaide-footy-league/63d77648				